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Recommended Articles for Pastors and Church Leaders
(compiled by Doreen Button)

http://www.crown.org/library/ViewArticle.aspx?Articleld=694
Causes of pastors’ financial problems.

http://www.crown.org/library/ViewArticle.aspx?Articleld=695
Importance of sound financial teaching in church

http://www.crown.org/library/ViewAurticle.aspx?Articleld=689
Financial integrity in the ministry; importance of good stewardship within leadership

http://www.crown.org/library/ViewArticle.aspx?Articleld=262
Finding Financial Freedom; transfer of ownership; biblical reasons for stewardship, practical steps.

http://www.crown.org/library/ViewArticle.aspx?Articleld=683
What the Bible says about borrowing

http://www.crown.org/library/ViewArticle.aspx?Articleld=336
Gambling

http://www.crown.org/library/ViewArticle.aspx?Articleld=599
Why people accumulate wealth; 7 reasons and what the Bible says about each.

http://www.crown.org/library/ViewArticle.aspx?Articleld=556
Seeking God's Kingdom, priorities, why we make our choices.

Recommended Websites:
Christian Stewardship Association: www.stewardship.org

Crown Financial Ministries: www.crown.org

Dave Ramsey: www.daveramsey.com

Eternal Perspective Ministries: www.epm.org

Generous Giving: www.generousgiving.org

The Good Steward: www.thegoodsteward.com

Kingdom Advisors: www.cfpn.org

Lifestyle Giving, Inc.: www.lifestylegiving.com

Ministry Watch: www.ministrywatch.com

National Association of Christian Financial Consultants: www.nacfc.org
National Christian Foundation: www.nationalchristian.com

Sound Mind Investing: www.soundmindinvesting.com

Stewardship Partners: www.stewardshippartners.com

Three Simple Rules: A Practical Manual Guaranteed to Improve Your Finances: www.threerules.org/

The Timothy Plan: www.timothyplan.com
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